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XCC (Class3) Men Elite

Bib | Last name
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YUDOYONO
BIN LUKMAN

RAMIREZ DE
ARELLANO PASCUAL

MAZLIN
KITABAYASHI
TAKEUCHI
LAI
HIRABAYASHI
GONG
RIVERA
MOHD SAFIEE
TAKAHASHI
MATSUMOTO
BIN LUKMAN
SUZUKI
SHIMAZAKI
YAMAMOTO
TAKENOUCHI
SATO
MTSUMOTO
FLORES
MATSUDA
MEYLENDER
GUEUNING
TAKUMA
YANAI

AOKI
EGOSHI
MATSUMOTO
KAMIYA

KEIRIN 0

First name

Feri

Riyadh hakim

Jose Miguel

Muhammad Syawal

Riki e 1

Ryo A E

Chun Kin

Ari ER 78

Yu-Zhe

Jerico

Saniy Syu Aib

Syo =ie A

Issei MR —H%

Arief Hardy

Raito AR EKA

Ryoga WSl =3k

Kohei AR E=F

Yu Mz %

Seiji {ERE Fow

Yuta AR AKX

Edmbhel John

Kentaro /NI =PN:

Rick

Florent

Takaaki FEf] B

Shuhei A BE

Makoto B

Masaya yLik AEtE

Shun A B&

Tomoaki e ABA
L IO UEE S

10084629955
10058895148
10037360946
10097241369
10011219143
10009431616
10010788303
10009660069
10099518647
10035558968
10091840792
10121717604
10020957135
10119254309
10085920459
10087539955
10004324968
10003390536
10006562739
10010847513
10010594505
10015885651
10035006775
10064271574
10020761216
10013460550
10008702803
10130368485
10004489363
10005535246

INA
SGP
ESP
MAS
JPN
JPN
HKG
JPN
TPE
PHI
MAS
JPN
JPN
SIN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
PHI
JPN
LUX
BEL
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

Entry list by Event and Country

Team Name

Asia Union TCS racing team
Asia Union TCS racing team
SALTOKI-CONOR

Helaz Cycling Team

Massi development team
MERIDA BIKING TEAM

Hong Kong, China

TEAM SCOTT TERRA SYSTEM
BRYTON RACING TEAM
PHILIPPINE NATIONAL TEAM
Helaz Cycling Team

SPEED of sound

TEAM RIDE MASHUN

Avenir Cycling Yamanashi
BHAXZE

Asia Union TCS racing team
/slash - PINARELLO

SAGE'S STYLE

Asia Union TCS racing team
PHILIPPINE NATIONAL TEAM
SUPACAZ

MASSI DEVELOPMENT TEAM
MASSi DEVELOPMENT TEAM
NESTO FACTORY RACING
HARZSBRERK S

AX MTB team
supacaz_test_team

TEAM RIDE MASHUN
T-SERV.
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2025%3H21H~23H #ME - FEMTBO—X

XCC (Class3) Women Elite
Bib | Last name | First name Name-J]
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SUKMA DEWI |Sayu Bella

KAWAGUCHI Urara e 355
YAOYAO Shagne Paula
TSAI Yayu

QUINONES | Nicole
SENDRIJAS |Adel Pia

KWAN Tsz Kwan
KITAJIMA Minato s =
AYUZAWA Kanako B5E =T

COSTES Diana Marie
KITATSURU |Chihane 1628 T3
HIYOSHI Aika BHE 2%

KEIRIN
0 0 BEmDmBIESE

UCIID
10083877193
10021664225
10096532259
10010767586
10079038715
10118079090
10080216758
10133137231
10153387292
10148411192
10142903010
10136063395

Nat
INA
JPN
PHI
TPE
PHI
PHI
HKG
JPN
JPN
PHI
JPN
JPN

Team Name
Asia Union TCS racing team
Team TATSUNO
PHILIPPINE NATIONAL TEAM
Chinese Taipei
Asia Union TCS racing team
PHILIPPINE NATIONAL TEAM
Hong Kong, China
HARZSBEREHRKS
HARASBEREHRRK S
PHILIPPINE NATIONAL TEAM
Q-MAX
TeamZFzdL\5/HRKRF
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XCC Men Junior

Bib | Last name | First name ICFE&EFEHES Team Name
201 INOZAKI Zenshin B¥Er RE 14MJ2001743 | JPN |RACING TORQUE

202 ' TANAKA Kazuki H @A 33MJ2100439 = PN  F—LHYIRTR

203 |NAKASENDO | Yuki BlE 8%k | 11MY2100513 | JPN |FUKAYA RACING

204 KUDO Haruma T/ ZE | 01MY2100605 JPN |NESTO FACTORY RACING
205 ' MATSUYAMA Kaiji Ml 83 | 28MB1501301| JPN | Sonic-Racing

XCC Men Youth

Last name | First name ICFE&E#FES Team Name
301 [KITATSURU |Neoba 1628 #  40MY2200786 | JPN |Q-MAX
302 ' TSUNODA Nao Al BE5R | 12MY2400426 JPN Fine Nova LAB
303 | TANAKA Ryosuke H #EJ/T | 33MY2200184 | JPN |Sonic-Racing
304 [ YOKOYAMA |Takumi L 4% | 39MY2200444 | PN =AICTC
305 | NAKAI Yuzuki A M | 27MY2000686 | JPN | Sonic Racing
306 IYOKU Masumi B5A BE& | 17MY2302020  IPN | TEAMMR> 42X
307 |MURAKAMI |Raimu ME E2 | 03MY2300584  JPN
308 | YAMANAKA |Yuki e #EE 22MY2300329 PN  TCKR
309 | FUKUDA Eito f&H ®RA | 13MY2000478 | JPN |Dream Seeker Jr. Racing Team
310 | SAEKI Syunta A &K | 22MY2402382 | IJPN TEAM GRM

XCC Men Masters

Last name | First name ICFERES Team Name
401 | OKAMOTO | Hiroyuki MA #% 22MM1300129| IJPN |NESTO FACTORY RACING
402 OKADA Norihiko MHE #£Z 21MM1502756 JPN 'minzuu bike
403 | YAMANE Daisuke LLIAE K##H | 39MM1300037 | JPN |=AICTC
404 |OTA Yoshimasa KH K | 13MM1602083 JPN |AX MTB team

405 | ODAJIMA Takahiro /RS &3 | 14MM0800350( JPN |maillot SY-Nak
406 SUGIURA Terumoto A2M EE | 22MM1000448  JPN T Y-IL/bMOZIX
407 |/ARAKAWA |Daishuke sl K7 | 22MM1800072| JPN |TEAM GRM

XCC Women Youth

Bib | Last name | First name ICFEIRES Team Name
351 'HIYOSHI Ayaka &= ¥E | 24FY2102071 | JPN |Asia Union TCS racing team
352 |FUJIMORI Miku BEFR 3EZE | 22FY1602575 JPN |Dream Seeker Jr. Racing Team

KEIRIN
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XCO (Classl) Men Elite
Bib | Last name
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YUDOYONO
BIN LUKMAN
SOEJIMA

RAMIREZ DE
ARELLANO PASCUAL

KITABAYASHI
TAKEUCHI
LAI
HIRABAYASHI
GONG
RIVERA
MATSUMOTO
SUZUKI
KOBAYASHI
TAKENOUCHI
SATO
MATSUMOTO
FLORES
MATSUDA
ENDO
GUEUNING
HASHIMOTO
HASHIZUME
ISHIKAWA
KITAJIMA
KUROSAWA
MEYLENDER
NAGATA
ONO

SAIKI
SHIROTA

KEIRIN 0

First name Name-J]

Feri

Riyadh hakim

Tatsuumi S =B

Jose Miguel

Riki e 1

Ryo A E

Chun Kin

Ari IR 78

Yu-Zhe

Jerico

Issei WA —p%

Raito AR KA

Yuki IR BBiE

Yu MzA &

Seiji {ERE Fow

Yuta AR AKX

Edmhel John

Kentaro /NI =WN:

Yuta =i AKX

Florent

Masaki B BF

Yusuke & {6EE

Gen alll #%

Atsushi its &&

Daisuke 2R KT

Rick

Yusaku KH BfF

Ryota NEF BX

Takeshi i =

Kazuaki CH  #0BA
QY HEYEE S

UCIID
10084629955
10058895148
10064326138

10037360946

10011219143
10009431616
10010788303
10009660069
10099518647
10035558968
10020957135
10085920459
10016151187
10003390536
10006562739
10010847513
10010594505
10015885651
10134881716
10064271574
10012038791
10021318863
10020917527
10011657865
10006452201
10035006775
10143950004
10006027320
10064352107
10007453422

Nat
INA
SIN
JPN

ESP

JPN
JPN
HKG
JPN
TPE
PHI
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
PHI
JPN
JPN
BEL
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
LUX
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

Entry list by Event and Country

3

JAPAN
MOUNTAIN
BIKE CUP

Shizuoka, Japan

Team Name

Asia Union TCS racing team

Asia Union TCS racing team

TRK Works

SALTOKI-CONOR

Massi development team
MERIDA BIKING TEAM

Hong Kong, China

TEAM SCOTT TERRA SYSTEM
BRYTON RACING TEAM
PHILIPPINE NATIONAL TEAM

TEAM RIDE MASHUN

Avenir Cycling Yamanashi

Flat out

/slash - PINARELLO

SAGE'S STYLE

Asia Union TCS racing team
PHILIPPINE NATIONAL TEAM

SUPACAZ
AX MTB team

MASSi DEVELOPMENT TEAM

TEAM 0909 ¥~ (F—A D797 ¥N)

CLICK/\1&
Yyt —X

Ultra Seta Select
MAVIC TEST TEAM

MASSI DEVELOPMENT TEAM

SNG
Ei7): il

SOHAYA RACING

WINGPAW
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XCO (Classl) Men Elite

Bib | Last name | First name Name-J
31 |SUMAGUI Joshua Noel

32 SUZUKI Tomoyuki  #K Hz
33 |UENO Ryo L% =
34 | YAMADA Yoshiki LI ZE5eiE
35 | YAMAZAKI |Masanori (W3¢
36 | YANAI Shuhei i BF
37 |AOKI Makoto BA
38 'MATSUMOTO Shun A B
39 |NAKASO Yuichi s th—
40 | KIKUCHI Shogo b A5
41 |KAMIYA Tomoaki 5 X08H
XCO (Class1) Men Under23

Bib | Last name | First name Name-]
101 |MAZLIN Muhammad Syawal

102 MOHD SAFIEE | Saniy Syu Aib

103 | TAKAHASHI |Syo =te A
104 |BIN LUKMAN | Arief Hardy

105 |SHIMAZAKI |Ryoga Bl 5=
106 FERNANDEZ INAKI

107 |EGOSHI Masaya JLEE At
108 RHODE Odin RHODE Odin
109 |UCHINO Yuta NE &KX
XCO (Class1) Men Junior

Bib | Last name | First name Name-]
201 NOZAKI Zenshin ¥E AW
202 | TANAKA Kazuki H #EAs
203 |NAKASENDO | Yuki PAE EF
204 KUDO Haruma Tk EE
205 |MATSUYAMA | Kaiji M BE]
206 SATO Yuhi i 1565

KEIRIN
0 BEmDmBIESE

UCIID
10132311317
10006972260
10012039805
10008738973
10020948849
10013460550
10008702803
10004489363
10015512304
10082734718
10005535246

UCIID
10097241369
10091840792
10121717604
10119254309
10087539955
10042495478
10130368485
10131939784
10131709816

UCIID
10136061880
10153387090
10133069028
10135600122
10021663821
10162202370

Nat
PHI
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

Nat
MAS
MAS
JPN
SIN
JPN
ESP
JPN
USA
JPN

Nat
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

Team Name
DW
SPACAZ
SOHAYA RACING
OLIVE
Champion System Japan Test Team
BARZSEMEHRKR S
AX MTB team
TEAM RIDE MASHUN
AX MTB TEAM
YOUCANZEEIE
T-SERV.

Team Name
Helaz Cycling Team
Helaz Cycling Team
SPEED of sound
SINGAPORE CYCLING FEDERATION
BHARXZF
SALTOKI-CONOR
supacaz_test_team
Colorado state university cycling
CLICK/\1&

Team Name
RACING TORQUE
F—LAYIRTR
FUKAYA RACING
NESTO FACTORY RACING
Sonic-Racing

Team Soleilf&

CDEXIT, HROEH T THRELXT,
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XCO (Classl) Women Elite

Bib | Last name | First name Name-J] UCIID Nat Team Name
1 SUKMA DEWI |Sayu Bella 10083877193 | INA |Asia Union TCS racing team
2 KAWAGUCHI Urara na 355 10021664225 | JPN |Team TATSUNO
3 | YAOYAO Shagne Paula 10096532259 | PHI |PHILIPPINE NATIONAL TEAM
4 TSAI Yayu TSAI Yayu | 10010767586 @ TPE |Chinese Taipei
5 QUINONES | Nicole 10079038715 | PHI |Asia Union TCS racing team
6 SENDRIJAS | Adel Pia 10118079090 | PHI |PHILIPPINE NATIONAL TEAM
7 KWAN Tsz Kwan 10080216758 | HKG |Hong Kong, China
8 TAKEMURA |Maiha IRt BBEE 10109567443 | IJPN |AX-MTB team
9 |KANO Naoko hO#" sF | 10010841853 | JPN |[Club la.sista offroad team
10 YAMAZAKI Yuko LU #5+F | 10122219374 JPN Champion System Japan Test Team
11 |AOKI Sumie BAR FEE | 10094110895 | JPN |AX MTB team
12 | KITAJIMA Minato e & 10133137231 JPN HARASHIREHRNHS
13 |AYUZAWA |Kanako 52 M&=F | 10153387292 | PN | £HAARSHERE NS
14 HAYASE Kumi E% A3 10015885348 | JPN £HARASHEREHMGE
XCO (Class1) Women Under23
Bib | Last name | First name Name-J] UCIID Nat Team Name
101 |COSTES Dianna Marie 10148411192 | PHI |PHILIPPINE NATIONAL TEAM
102 HIYOSHI Aika H&E 2% | 10136063395 PN | Team&Fx3\L5/FRKF

KEIRIN 0
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XCO Men Youth
Bib | Last name

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

KITATSURU
TSUNODA
TANAKA
NAKAMURA
UENO
YOKOTA
GOzZU
YOKOYAMA
NAKAI
IYOKU
YAMANAKA
MURAKAMI
ITO
KAWASAKI
FUKUDA
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First name
Neoba
Nao
Ryosuke
Iori
Rintaro
Soichiro
Hikaru
Takumi
Yuzuki
Masumi
Yuki
Raimu
Ryusei
Rinuku
Eito

Name-J

1tiE8E Y

fAH
Hh
chast

L% fmAED
HEE BB

ibes
&Ll
hH

REA BE

e
£
R
J11 ik
t&H

[EES
BT

(i

ﬁ
wE
FeAs

g

B
i

iR
e

Fm

KEIRIN
0 0 BEmDmBIESE

ICFE#HES
40MY2200786
12MY2400426
33MY2200184
21MY2100634
38MY2200463
08MY2300771
13MY2101447
39MY2200444
27MY2000686
17MY2302020
22MY2300329
03MY2300584
26MY1900121
29MY2202347
13MY2000478

Nat
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
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Shizuoka, Japan

Team Name

Q-MAX
Fine Nova LAB
Sonic-Racing

minzuuBike

SOHAYA RACING

Fine nova LAB

Dream Seeker Jr.Racing

SEAICTC

Sonic Racing
TEAMAR> A7 >R
TCKR

Sonic-Racing

Dream Seeker Jr. Racing Team

ZDEBHEX, im0 AT TCREL X,
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2025%3H21H~23H #ME - FEMTBO—X

XCO Men Masters

Last name

First name

ICFEHFES

Team Name

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416

OTA
KURABUCHI
OKAMOTO
ASAI
YAMANE
SHIOMI
OKABE
NAGATSUKA
ODAJIMA
UCHINO
MASU

FUII

KUNII
ICHIEDA
MIYAGI
SUZUKI

Hiromoto
Takashi
Hiroyuki
Hideki
Daisuke
Manabu
Tomohito
Ryosuke
Takahiro
Shinji
Yasunobu
Takuya
Yutaka
Junji
Yoshikazu

Yoshinori

AH E—
2k 1ZE]
[EA
&
LR
BER #

&R &1
R&x BT
INHE &3h
REF Bia
w2

17MM2000376
11MM0000064
22MM1300129
14MM1100203
39MM1300037
13MM0900485

14MM1402277
14MM1100439
14MM0800350
13MM1500170
13MM0200273
13MM1401912
07MM1602300
13MM1700463
26MM9700883
14MM0300860

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

BIKE RANCH MARKET
Geeks

NESTO FACTORY RACING
SNEL MTB TEAM

BBQ Masters

orange mania

B.B.Q

maillot SY-Nak

B.B.Q

VOLCA A#—RE— BOMA
Cyclery KIRIN

AX MTB team

BBQ

Club La.sista Offroad Team
OLIVE

XCO Women Youth
Bib | Last name

ICFEHFES

First name Team Name

351 |/ARIMATSU |Ririna B #54% | 40FY2200787 | JPN |Q-MAX
352 HIYOSHI Ayaka = ¥E | 24FY2102071 | JPN |Asia Union TCS racing team
353 |[KOUTAKE Kanaho M =M | 11FY2300408 | PN |F—LEwTE
354 YAMAMOTO |Hotsuki AR A 21FY2301928 | IPN F—ABEEAN/RBAFEREANFPELD
355  FUJIMORI Miku BEFR 3EZ | 22FY1602575 | JPN |Dream Seeker Jr. Racing Team
XCO Women Masters
Bib | Last name | First name Name-] ICFE#&ES | Nat Team Name
451 [ KITAJIMA Yuko 8 BF |17FM1101519 | IPN |/{J—-RR—-YSICK
KEIRIN 0
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